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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

432064U100
432064U101
432064U102
432064U103

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
sbs

VALEO
VALEO
ZIMMERMANN
NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

QH Benelux
GIRLING
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

0986479067
0986479067
08946120
08946120
0986479067
0986479067
108459
108459
1110776
1110776
1815202257
197564
197564
200251700
202257
230762C
230762C
24011002851
36155230022
36155230022
522002
54257
562264B
562264CH
562264CH
562264J
562264J
58061
6043574
6101156
6110300
682000
682000
682000
682000
8DD355110401
8DD355110401
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TEXTAR 92125700
TEXTAR 92125700
Brake ENGINEERING 956184
BLUE PRINT ADN143104
GALFER B1G21002851
fri.tech. BDO0375
INTERBRAKE BD6184
QUINTON HAZELL BDC5238
DELPHI BG3761
DELPHI BG3761
KAVO PARTS BR6777
OPTIMAL BS8116C
FTE BS5238
MGA D1615
WOKING D682000
WOKING D682000
FERODO DDF1383
FERODO DDF1383
TRUSTING DF375
TRW DF4357
TRW DF4357
APEC DK6137
JAPANPARTS DP156
APEC DSK2332
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3311040
MINTEX MDC1606
MINTEX MDC1606
LPR N2004P
National NBD1229
JURATEK NIS124
NECTO WN1347
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